CAT6 Shielded Bulkhead Coupler,
Water Sealed, Outdoor RJ45
Rev. 05/31/17
PrimusCable.com - (951) 824-1571
Primus Cable’s Industrial Grade Outdoor Female-
Female Couplers are the perfect option for your
networking applications that require equipment to
be in wet or debris-filled environments. Our Outdoor

Our CAT6 Industrial Outdoor Shielded
Patch Cable is the perfect fit for
outdoor applications. The durable
UV-resistant jacket protects the cable
from harsh exposure to sunlight.
Additionally, the water-tight cap
securely protects the high-quality
shielded RJ45 connectors from dust and water.
• 1 ft: PC6PS-2471-1BL
• 2 ft: PC6PS-2418-2BL
• 3 ft: PC6PS-2481-3BL
• 5 ft: PC6PS-2489-5BL
• 7 ft: PC6PS-2497-7BL
• 3 ft: PC6O-1363-3BK
• 6 ft: PC6O-1364-6BK
• 10 ft: PC6O-1365-10BK
• 15 ft: PC6O-1366-15BK
• 25 ft: PC6O-1367-25BK
• 50 ft: PC6O-1368-50BK
• 75 ft: PC6O-1369-75BK
• 100 ft: PC6O-1370-100K
• 150 ft: PC6O-1676-150BK
• 200 ft: PC6O-6255-200BK
• 10 ft: PC6PS-2504-10BL
• 15 ft: PC6PS-2511-15BL
• 25 ft: PC6PS-2457-25BL
• 50 ft: PC6PS-2525-50BL
• 100 ft: PC6PS-2533-100BL